
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 CONTRACT AWARD 0 days Fri 12/4/15 Fri 12/4/15

2 AUTHORIZATION TO PROCEED W/ SUBMITTALS 0 days Mon 12/14/15Mon 12/14/15

3 PRECONSTRUCTION MEETING 0 days Thu 1/14/16 Thu 1/14/16

4 CPM SCHEDULE 20 days Mon 12/14/15Fri 1/8/16 2

5 TRAFFIC CONTROL PLAN 40 days Mon 12/14/15Fri 2/5/16 2

6 EPSC PLAN 40 days Mon 12/14/15Fri 2/5/16 2

7 ERECTION PLAN 40 days Mon 12/14/15Fri 2/5/16 2

8 TEMP STREAM RELOCATION 40 days Mon 12/14/15Fri 2/5/16 2

9 BRG/APPROACH GUARDRAIL SHOP DRAWING 40 days Mon 12/14/15Fri 2/5/16 2

10 CPM SCHEDULE REVIEW 15 days Mon 1/11/16 Fri 1/29/16 4

11 CPM SCHEDULE RESUBMITTAL 5 days Mon 2/1/16 Fri 2/5/16 10

12 TRAFFIC CONTROL PLAN REVIEW 10 days Mon 2/8/16 Fri 2/19/16 5

13 EPSC PLAN REVIEW 10 days Mon 2/8/16 Fri 2/19/16 6

14 ERECTION PLAN REVIEW 10 days Mon 2/8/16 Fri 2/19/16 7

15 STREAM RELOCATION REVIEW 10 days Mon 2/8/16 Fri 2/19/16 8

16 BRG /APPROACH  GUARDRAIL REVIEW 10 days Mon 2/8/16 Fri 2/19/16 9

17 BRG/APPROACH GUARDRAIL FABRICATION 40 days Mon 2/22/16 Fri 4/15/16 16

18 PRECAST ABUT/NEXT BEAM SHOP DRAWINGS 45 days Mon 12/14/15Fri 2/12/16 2

19 PRECAST ABUT/NEXT BEAM REVIEW 20 days Mon 2/15/16 Fri 3/11/16 18

20 PRECAST ABUT/NEXT BEAM RESUBMITTAL 10 days Mon 3/14/16 Fri 3/25/16 19

21 PRECAST ABUT/NEXT BEAM FINAL REVIEW 10 days Mon 3/28/16 Fri 4/8/16 20

22 PRECAST ABUT/NEXT BEAM FABRICATION 60 days Mon 4/11/16 Tue 7/5/16 21

23 MOBILIZATION 5 days Mon 4/11/16 Fri 4/15/16 22SS

24 EPSC PERIMETER CONTROLS 5 days Mon 4/11/16 Fri 4/15/16 23SS

25 CLEAR & GRUB 5 days Mon 4/11/16 Fri 4/15/16 24SS

26 TEMPORARY SHUTDOWN 49 days Mon 4/18/16 Fri 6/24/16 25,12

27 CERTIFIEED LETTER FOR "BCP" 0 days Mon 6/20/16 Mon 6/20/16 26

28 RAPID SET TRIAL BATCH NOTICE 0 days Mon 6/20/16 Mon 6/20/16 27FS+1 day

29 PRE-CLOSURE MEETING 0 days Mon 6/27/16 Mon 6/27/16 27FS+6 days

30 RAPID SET CONC. MIX DESIGN 0 days Wed 6/15/16 Wed 6/15/16 27FS-3 days

31 RAPID SET TRIAL BATCH 0 days Wed 6/29/16 Wed 6/29/16 29FS+2 days,30FS-10 days

32 PRE-EXCAVATION PILES ABUT #2 7 days Mon 6/27/16 Wed 7/6/16 26

33 DRIVE PILES ABUT #1 7 days Mon 6/27/16 Wed 7/6/16 32SS

34 INSTALL PILES ABUT #2 7 days Thu 7/7/16 Fri 7/15/16 33

35 BRIDGE/BAT INSPECTION 5 days Thu 6/30/16 Thu 7/7/16 32SS+3 days

36 BEGIN BRIDGE CLOSURE PERIOD 0 days Mon 7/11/16 Mon 7/11/16 27FS+15 days,22,35

37 REMOVE EXISTING BRG & GUARD RAIL 4 hrs Mon 7/11/16 Mon 7/11/16 36
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ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

38 REMOVE EXISTING SUPERSTRUCTURE 12 hrs Mon 7/11/16 Tue 7/12/16 37

39 UNCLASS. EXCAV. ABUT #1 9 hrs Tue 7/12/16 Wed 7/13/16 38

40 COMMON/STRUCTURE EXCAV. ABUT #1 12 hrs Wed 7/13/16 Thu 7/14/16 39

41 FINE GRADE CUT PILES ABUT #1 6 hrs Thu 7/14/16 Thu 7/14/16 40

42 UNCLASS. EXCAV.  ABUT #2 9 hrs Thu 7/14/16 Thu 7/14/16 41SS

43 CPMMON/STRUCTURE EXCAV. ABUT #2 12 hrs Thu 7/14/16 Fri 7/15/16 42

44 FINE GRADE CUT PILES ABUT #2 6 hrs Fri 7/15/16 Fri 7/15/16 43FF

45 STREAM RELOCATION PHASE I 4 hrs Tue 7/12/16 Tue 7/12/16 38

46 UNCLASS.EXCAV. STREAM PHASE I 6 hrs Tue 7/12/16 Wed 7/13/16 45

47 STREAM BED MATERIAL PHASE I 4 hrs Wed 7/13/16 Wed 7/13/16 46

48 STREAM RELOCATION PHASE II 4 hrs Wed 7/13/16 Wed 7/13/16 47

49 UNCLASS. EXCAV. STREAM PHASE II 6 hrs Wed 7/13/16 Thu 7/14/16 48

50 STREAM BED MATERIAL PHASE II 4 hrs Thu 7/14/16 Thu 7/14/16 49

51 STONE FILL TYPE III ABUT #1 12 hrs Thu 7/14/16 Fri 7/15/16 50

52 STONE FILL TYPE III ABUT #2 12 hrs Fri 7/15/16 Sat 7/16/16 51

53 SET PRECAST ABUT #1 6 hrs Fri 7/15/16 Sat 7/16/16 51

54 RAPID SET CONC. ABUT #1 6 hrs Sat 7/16/16 Sat 7/16/16 53

55 RAPID SET CONC. CURE ABUT #1 72 hrs Sat 7/16/16 Tue 7/19/16 54

56 INTIAL BF ABUT #1/CRANE PAD 6 hrs Tue 7/19/16 Wed 7/20/16 55

57 SET PRCAST ABUT #2 6 hrs Fri 7/15/16 Sat 7/16/16 44

58 RAPID SET CONC. ABUT #2 6 hrs Sat 7/16/16 Sat 7/16/16 57

59 RAPID SET CONC. CURE ABUT #2 72 hrs Sat 7/16/16 Tue 7/19/16 58

60 INTIAL BF ABUT #2/CRANE PAD 6 hrs Tue 7/19/16 Wed 7/20/16 59

61 SET SHORING FOR SUPERSTRUCTURE 6 hrs Wed 7/20/16 Wed 7/20/16 60

62 SET NEXT BEAMS 6 hrs Wed 7/20/16 Thu 7/21/16 61,56

63 FORM/REBAR CURTAIN WALL ABUT #1 12 hrs Thu 7/21/16 Fri 7/22/16 62

64 FORM/REBAR CURTAIN WALL ABUT #2 12 hrs Fri 7/22/16 Sat 7/23/16 63

65 RAPID SET CLOSURE POUR 6 hrs Sat 7/23/16 Sat 7/23/16 64

66 RAPID SET CONC. CLOSURE CURE 72 hrs Sat 7/23/16 Tue 7/26/16 65

67 FORM/REBAR BRG RAIL STA. RT 12 hrs Mon 7/25/16 Tue 7/26/16 66SS+1 hr

68 FORM/REBAR BRG RAIL STA. LT 12 hrs Tue 7/26/16 Wed 7/27/16 67

69 POUR BRG RAIL 6 hrs Wed 7/27/16 Thu 7/28/16 68FS+6 hrs,78FF

70 CONCRETE CURE 168 hrs Thu 7/28/16 Thu 8/4/16 69

71 COMMON EXACV./SAND/DGCS ABUT #1 12 hrs Thu 7/21/16 Fri 7/22/16 62

72 COMMON EXCAV./SAND/DGCS ABUT #2 12 hrs Fri 7/22/16 Sat 7/23/16 71

73 STONE FILL TYPE III STA. RT/LT OF ABUT. #1 8 hrs Sat 7/23/16 Mon 7/25/16 72

74 18" DRAINAGE CULVERT 6 hrs Mon 7/25/16 Mon 7/25/16 73
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ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

75 4" UTILITY SLEEVE 8 hrs Mon 7/25/16 Tue 7/26/16 74

76 TOPSOIL/SEED/MULCH 12 hrs Tue 7/26/16 Wed 7/27/16 75

77 FINE GRADE & SET APPROACH SLABS ABUT #2 6 hrs Tue 7/26/16 Wed 7/27/16 66

78 FINE GRADE & SET APPROACH SLABS ABUT #1 6 hrs Wed 7/27/16 Wed 7/27/16 77

79 RAPID SET CONC. APPROACH SLABS 6 hrs Wed 7/27/16 Thu 7/28/16 78

80 RAPID SET CONC. APPROACH SLAB CURE 72 hrs Thu 7/28/16 Sun 7/31/16 79

81 FINE GRADE 12 hrs Wed 8/3/16 Thu 8/4/16 70FS-12 hrs,76

82 BASE COURSE PAVEMENT 6 hrs Thu 8/4/16 Thu 8/4/16 70,81

83 GUARDRAIL 12 hrs Thu 8/4/16 Fri 8/5/16 82

84 WATERPROOF MEMBRANE 7 hrs Fri 8/5/16 Sat 8/6/16 83,80

85 COLD PLAN/WEARING COURSE PAVEMENT 12 hrs Sat 8/6/16 Mon 8/8/16 84

86 END BRIDGE CLOSURE PERIOD 0 days Mon 8/8/16 Mon 8/8/16 85

87 BRG EXPANSION JOINT/SEALER 1 day Mon 8/8/16 Mon 8/8/16 86

88 LINESTRIPPING/SIGNS 1 day Tue 8/9/16 Tue 8/9/16 87

89 AGREGATE SHOULDER/SURFACE 1 day Wed 8/10/16 Wed 8/10/16 88

90 RELOCATE STONE WALL 2 days Thu 8/11/16 Fri 8/12/16 89

91 MISC. TOPSOIL/SEED/MULCH 2 days Mon 8/15/16 Tue 8/16/16 90

92 CLEANUP STAGING AREAS/DEMOBILIZATION 6 days Wed 8/17/16 Wed 8/24/16 91

93 PROJECT COMPLETION DATE 0 days Fri 9/2/16 Fri 9/2/16 92FS+8 days
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